
3F

28F

3
2
B

9B

4
9
V

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

20A

21

22

23

24

25A

27

28

28A

29E

29F

29G

30

31

3
2

3
3

34

35

3
6

39

40

40A

4
1

42

43

4
4

45

47

47A

4
8

49

51

52

53

55

57

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1
2

13

14

16

18

21

3
8

47

1

3

4

6

6
A

7

8

9

10

2

3

4

7

9

11

13

1
7

46

57

19
B

19C

5

Tingstedvej

H
jo
rt
h
e
d
e
v
e
j

R
ø
n
g
e
v
e
j

T
u
k
æ
rv

e
j

T
u
k
æ
rv

e
j

H
jo
rt
h
e
d
e
v
e
j

Hjorthedevej

H
jo
rth

e
d
e
v
e
j

Ilsø
vej

H
jo
rth

e
d
e
v
e
j

Ils
øv
ej

Tingstedve
j

R
ø
ngevej

Ils
øv
ej

T
u
k
æ
rv
e
j

Hjorthedevej

H
jo
rt
h
e
d
e
ve
j

R
ø
n
g
e
v
e
j

Hj
or
the

de
ve
j

Hjorthedevej

T
in
gs
te
dv
ej

Hjo
rthe

dev
ej

H
jo
rth

e
d
e
v
e
j

Ils
ø
v
e
j

Ils
ø
ve
j

H
jo
rt
h
e
d
e
v
e
j

R
ø
ngevej

Hjorthedevej

R
ø
n
g
e
v
e
j

T
in
g
s
te

d
v
e
j

R
ø
ngevej

Hjorthedevej

H
jo
rt
h
e
d
e
v
e
j

Ils
ø
v
e
j

Tu
kæ
rve
j

H
jo
rth

e
d
e
v
e
j

Stor
hede

veje
n

E
n
e

m
æ
rk
e
v
e
j

S
to
rh
ed
ev
ej
en

Hjorthede By, HjorthedeHjorthede By, Hjorthede

P

E
ne

m
æ
rk
ev
ej

J
a
n
u
a
r 
- 
F
e
b
ru

a
r 
2
0
2
2

T
u
k

æ
rv

e
j

R
ø
ngevej

T
in
g
s
te

d
v
e
j

H
jo
rt
h
e
d
e
ve
j

Stor
hede

veje
n

F
eb
ru
ar - M

arts 2022

R
ø
n
g
evej

Oktober - Novemner 2022

Hjorthedevej 12-25A

kloakseparering i Hjorthede 2021-2022
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Tekstboks
Hjorthedevej
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Februar - april 2022
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Røngevej
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Marti
Tekstboks
Hjorthedevej 12-25A
November - December 2022


